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Academic Program Name
Academic Program Name
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Seat Type
Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

260
258
94

60

39
180
238
26
43
266
389
394
64
133
105
190
235
133
135
47
14637
27720
827
4224
5521
8335
12244
368
3949
3212
2138

Opening Rank Closing Rank
Closing Rank

396
290
94

94

39
293
261
116
96
419
582
450
64
141
105
284
253
160
182
74
26239
31942
827
4840
5521
10081
12436
368
5041
4804
3117
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ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
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Female-only (inc
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Female-only (inc
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OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
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ST
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OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

2072
20408
20228

1646

4171

6237

327

7732
13251

4057

4664

2040

2355
23534
33267

607
5604
6735

201

10358
12213

445

4675

5452

2612

3411
26421
34815

1282

5151

6491

252

2072
26320
32132
1646
4444
6237
327
9452
14575
5203
4664
2122
2355
33791
42107
607
5635
7026
201
11569
17954
445
5654
6018
2793
3411
32729
38761
1282
5391
6491
252
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Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sc

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

9545
13578
4526
5700
1443
1733
2013
4183
241
749
2265
48
1358
1876
86
445
1218
33
619
891
4432
6482
110
718
1308
1528
2644
58
879
1822
217
584

10449
14348
5032
5700
1557
1733
5661
7824
241
964
2265
48
2172
4102
86
1333
1218
33
837
891
5515
8500
110
803
1308
2093
3489
58
1011
2109
356
584
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Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
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Electrical and Electronics Engineering
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Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
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Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
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SC
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ST
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Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN
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Electronics and Communication Enginee EWS

Electronics and Communication Enginee EWS

Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

7822
14657
567
2198
4275
4140
9245
229
2231
3169
72
1531
1521
9363
16245
542
2119
3582
155
3700
6937
354
2713
4573
811
1579
7311
9584
376
1658
2920
2957

14356
18670
567
2530
4275
5364
11042
229
2862
3169
72
2227
1521
13876
18297
763
2163
3582
155
5273
7367
354
2971
4573
892
1579
10689
12234
376
1800
2920
3924
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Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc

Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electronics and Communication Enginee SC

Electronics and Communication Enginee SC

Electronics and Communication Enginee ST

Electronics and Communication Enginee ST

Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN

Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN

Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN (PwD)

Electronics and Communication Enginee EWS

Electronics and Communication Enginee EWS

Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-NCL

Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
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Electronics and Communication Enginee SC

Electronics and Communication Enginee ST
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Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
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Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
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Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

6576
140
1673
2680
1055
1703
8554
9686
260
1406
2450
3037
5059
96
1957
2360
597
1167
10632
24153
362
3234
5792
5419
11674
336
3231
4087
1816
2427
16295
29481

7561
140
2642
3071
1351
1703
9837
14558
263
1445
2450
3539
5794
96
2297
3296
731
1167
19620
27317
362
3299
5792
7544
12417
336
3904
4552
2962
2427
20803
32994
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Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
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Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

SC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

919
3108
5383
5812
11414
534
3421
6081
1273
2043
27512
40854
982
6578
9947
12141
17522
5280
6056
2446
5567
28957
37785
1588
5815
8350
10971
14653
807
5996
7935
2094

919
3252
5383
7282

12423

534
4209
6708
1516
2043

39279
46457
1269
6856
9947
13621
19158
6821
6056
3601
5567
36850
42763
1588
5905
8399
12218
16192

807
6436
8469
2096
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Metallurgical and Materials Engineering ST

Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

2905
32042
44826

6922
13858
20126

6835

7764

3608
35792
43364

6274
12904
17236

6511

8582

2165

2905
43209
49369

7148
14322
21413

7116

7764

3681
39580
46396

6496
13290
17255

6566

85682

2229



