Institute	Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute	Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	260	396
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OPEN	Female-only (inc	258	290
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	94	94
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60	94
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	EWS	Female-only (inc	39	39
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	180	293
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	238	261
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	SC	Gender-Neutral	26	116
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	SC	Female-only (inc	43	96
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	ST	Gender-Neutral	266	419
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	389	582
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OPEN	Female-only (inc	394	450
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	64	64
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	EWS	Gender-Neutral	133	141
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	EWS	Female-only (inc	105	105
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	190	284
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	235	253
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	SC	Gender-Neutral	133	160
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	SC	Female-only (inc	135	182
VNIT Nagpur	Architecture	ST	Gender-Neutral	47	74
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14637	26239
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	27720	31942
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	827	827
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4224	4840
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	5521	5521
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8335	10081
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12244	12436
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	368	368
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	3949	5041
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	3212	4804
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2138	3117

VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	2072	2072
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20408	26320
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	29228	32132
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1646	1646
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4171	4444
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	6237	6237
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	327	327
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7732	9452
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	13251	14575
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	4057	5203
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	4664	4664
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2040	2122
VNIT Nagpur	Chemical Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	2355	2355
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23534	33791
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	33267	42107
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	607	607
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5604	5635
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	6735	7026
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	201	201
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10358	11569
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	12213	17954
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	445	445
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	4675	5654
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	5452	6018
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2612	2793
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	3411	3411
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26421	32729
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	34815	38761
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1282	1282
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5151	5391
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	6491	6491
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	252	252

VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9545	10449
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	13578	14348
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	4526	5032
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	5700	5700
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1443	1557
VNIT Nagpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	1733	1733
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2013	5661
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	4183	7824
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	241	241
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	749	964
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	2265	2265
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	48	48
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1358	2172
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	1876	4102
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	86	86
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	445	1333
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	1218	1218
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	619	837
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	891	891
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4432	5515
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	6482	8500
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	110	110
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	718	803
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	1308	1308
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1528	2093
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	2644	3489
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	58	58
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	879	1011
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	sc	Female-only (incl	1822	2109
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	217	356
VNIT Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	584	584

VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7822	14356
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	14657	18670
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	567	567
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2198	2530
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	4275	4275
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4140	5364
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	9245	11042
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	229	229
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2231	2862
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	3169	3169
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	72	72
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1531	2227
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	1521	1521
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9363	13876
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	16245	18297
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	542	763
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2119	2163
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	3582	3582
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	155	155
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3700	5273
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6937	7367
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	354	354
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	2713	2971
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	sc	Female-only (incl	4573	4573
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	811	892
VNIT Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	1579	1579
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7311	10689
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee	OPEN	Female-only (inc	9584	12234
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	376	376
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineer	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1658	1800
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee	EWS	Female-only (inc	2920	2920
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2957	3924

VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-N	CL Female-only (inc 6576	7561
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-N	CL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 140	140
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee SC	Gender-Neutral 1673	2642
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee SC	Female-only (incl 2680	3071
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee ST	Gender-Neutral 1055	1351
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee ST	Female-only (inc 1703	1703
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN	Gender-Neutral 8554	9837
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN	Female-only (incl 9686	14558
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OPEN	(PwD) Gender-Neutral 260	263
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee EWS	Gender-Neutral 1406	1445
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee EWS	Female-only (inc 2450	2450
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-N	CL Gender-Neutral 3037	3539
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-N	CL Female-only (inc 5059	5794
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee OBC-N	CL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 96	96
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee SC	Gender-Neutral 1957	2297
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee SC	Female-only (inc 2360	3296
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee ST	Gender-Neutral 597	731
VNIT Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Enginee ST	Female-only (inc 1167	1167
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OPEN	Gender-Neutral 10632	19620
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OPEN	Female-only (incl 24153	27317
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OPEN	(PwD) Gender-Neutral 362	362
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering EWS	Gender-Neutral 3234	3299
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering EWS	Female-only (inc 5792	5792
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OBC-N	CL Gender-Neutral 5419	7544
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OBC-N	CL Female-only (inc 11674	12417
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OBC-N	CL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 336	336
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering SC	Gender-Neutral 3231	3904
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering SC	Female-only (incl 4087	4552
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering ST	Gender-Neutral 1816	2962
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering ST	Female-only (inc 2427	2427
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OPEN	Gender-Neutral 16295	20803
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering OPEN	Female-only (incl 29481	32994

VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	919	919
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3108	3252
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	5383	5383
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5812	7282
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	11414	12423
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	534	534
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	3421	4209
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	6081	6708
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1273	1516
VNIT Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	2043	2043
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27512	39279
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	40854	46457
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	982	1269
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6578	6856
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	9947	9947
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12141	13621
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	17522	19158
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	5280	6821
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	sc	Female-only (incl	6056	6056
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2446	3601
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	5567	5567
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28957	36850
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	37785	42763
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1588	1588
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5815	5905
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	EWS	Female-only (incl	8350	8399
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10971	12218
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	14653	16192
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	807	807
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	5996	6436
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	sc	Female-only (incl	7935	8469
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2094	2096

VALUE AL		o-		000=	000=
VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	ST	Female-only (incl	2905	2905
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32042	43209
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	44826	49369
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6922	7148
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13858	14322
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	20126	21413
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	6835	7116
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	7764	7764
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	3608	3681
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35792	39580
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (incl	43364	46396
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6274	6496
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12904	13290
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	17236	17255
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	6511	6566
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	SC	Female-only (incl	8582	8582
VNIT Nagpur	Mining Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2165	2229